
Gobierno del Estado
4.03 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 660181112336

498 kW/h $ 2,490

7 502 kW/h $465

81.34 % MES $ 2,025

$29,879.76 MXN $5,575.44 MXN $24,304.32 MXN

575 W 7 19.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240019

Gobierno del Estado  

7 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 29,879.76 $ 5,575.44 $ 0.00 $ 24,304.32 $ 24,304.32 $ 24,304.32

2 $ 30,776.15 $ 5,742.70 $ 0.00 $ 25,033.45 $ 25,033.45 $ 49,337.77

3 $ 31,699.44 $ 5,914.98 $ 0.00 $ 25,784.45 $ 25,784.45 $ 75,122.22

4 $ 32,650.42 $ 6,092.43 $ 0.00 $ 26,557.99 $ 26,557.99 $ 101,680.21

5 $ 33,629.93 $ 6,275.21 $ 0.00 $ 27,354.73 $ 27,354.73 $ 129,034.94

6 $ 34,638.83 $ 6,463.46 $ 0.00 $ 28,175.37 $ 28,175.37 $ 157,210.30

7 $ 35,678.00 $ 6,657.37 $ 0.00 $ 29,020.63 $ 29,020.63 $ 186,230.93

8 $ 36,748.34 $ 6,857.09 $ 0.00 $ 29,891.25 $ 29,891.25 $ 216,122.18

9 $ 37,850.79 $ 7,062.80 $ 0.00 $ 30,787.99 $ 30,787.99 $ 246,910.17

10 $ 38,986.31 $ 7,274.68 $ 0.00 $ 31,711.62 $ 31,711.62 $ 278,621.79

11 $ 40,155.90 $ 7,492.93 $ 0.00 $ 32,662.97 $ 32,662.97 $ 311,284.76

12 $ 41,360.58 $ 7,717.71 $ 0.00 $ 33,642.86 $ 33,642.86 $ 344,927.63

13 $ 42,601.39 $ 7,949.24 $ 0.00 $ 34,652.15 $ 34,652.15 $ 379,579.78

14 $ 43,879.43 $ 8,187.72 $ 0.00 $ 35,691.71 $ 35,691.71 $ 415,271.49

15 $ 45,195.82 $ 8,433.35 $ 0.00 $ 36,762.46 $ 36,762.46 $ 452,033.95

16 $ 46,551.69 $ 8,686.35 $ 0.00 $ 37,865.34 $ 37,865.34 $ 489,899.29

17 $ 47,948.24 $ 8,946.94 $ 0.00 $ 39,001.30 $ 39,001.30 $ 528,900.59

18 $ 49,386.69 $ 9,215.35 $ 0.00 $ 40,171.34 $ 40,171.34 $ 569,071.93

19 $ 50,868.29 $ 9,491.81 $ 0.00 $ 41,376.48 $ 41,376.48 $ 610,448.41

20 $ 52,394.34 $ 9,776.57 $ 0.00 $ 42,617.77 $ 42,617.77 $ 653,066.18

21 $ 53,966.17 $ 10,069.86 $ 0.00 $ 43,896.31 $ 43,896.31 $ 696,962.49

22 $ 55,585.16 $ 10,371.96 $ 0.00 $ 45,213.19 $ 45,213.19 $ 742,175.68

23 $ 57,252.71 $ 10,683.12 $ 0.00 $ 46,569.59 $ 46,569.59 $ 788,745.27

24 $ 58,970.29 $ 11,003.61 $ 0.00 $ 47,966.68 $ 47,966.68 $ 836,711.95

25 $ 60,739.40 $ 11,333.72 $ 0.00 $ 49,405.68 $ 49,405.68 $ 886,117.63


